
                      THE ANNUNCIATION AND ST AUGUSTINES CATHOLIC CHURCH 

                                 BECKENHAM HILL ROAD, LONDON, SE6 3PU 

                                             08 December 2018 to 02 April 2019                                                                                  

             Dates              Times            First Reading       Second Reading 

           December -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- 

Saturday-08/12/18  6:00pm Teresa Tagg Christiana Arthur-Davies 

Sunday-09/12/18 8:30am Olaluwa Ajayi Adanna Okafor 

 10:30am Tega Jesus  Liselli Fundi 

    

Saturday-15/12/18 6:00pm Albert Olaloye Teresa Tagg 

Sunday-16/12/18 8:30am Paddy Roycroft Carol Roycroft 

 10:30am Iyonnie Simao Ezinne Okoro 

See list for  

Festive 

weeks; 

 22/12/18 to  

01/01/19 

See list for 

Festive 

weeks; 

22/12/18 to 

01/01/19 

See list for 

Festive 

weeks; 

22/12/18 to 

01/01/19 

See list for 

Festive 

weeks; 

22/12/18 to 

01/01/19 

      January -------------------------- ------------------------- ------------------------- 

Saturday-05/01/19 6:00pm Christiana Arthur-Davis  Teresa Tagg 

Sunday-06/01/19 8:30am Adanna Okafor Nicole Olisa 

Children’s Mass 10:30am Anna-belle Amiame  Corey Amiame  

    

Saturday-12/01/19 6:00pm Chloe Arthur-Davies Christiana Arthur-D 

Sunday-13/01/19 8:30am Natasha Olisa Natalie Olisa  

 10:30am Uzoamaka Rueben Chidera Pius 

    

Saturday-19/01/19 6:00pm Teresa Tagg Albert Olaloye 

Sunday-20/01/19 8:30am Maya Nfonsam Adel Nfonsam 

 10:30am Collins Ebirielem Frank Madufor 

    

Saturday-26/01/19 6:00pm Teresa Tagg Albert Olaloye 

Sunday-27/01/19 8:30am Carol Roycroft Paddy Roycroft 

 10:30am Nwan Igweonu Francis Iwu 

February -------------------------- -------------------------- ------------------------ 

Saturday-02/02/19 6:00pm Chloe Arthur-Davies Christiana Arthur-Davis 

Sunday-03/02/19 8:30am Dennis Simmonds Ola-oluwa Ajayi 

Children’s Mass 10:30am Michelle Nwachuk Mirabelle Nwachuk 

       

Saturday -09/02/19 6:00pm Teresa Tagg Albert Olaloye 

Sunday -10/02/19 8:30am Miquel Mcdonald Hector Tagiuang 

 10:30am Ezinne Okoro  Iyonnie Simao 

    

Saturday-16/02/19 6:00pm Chloe Arthur-Davies Christiana Arthur-Da 

Sunday-17/02/19 8:30am Paddy Roycroft Carol Roycroft  

 10:30am Paul Okolo Celine Umeh 

    



Saturday-23/02/19 6:00pm Christiana Arthur-Davies Chloe Arthur Davies 

Sunday-24/02/19 8:30am Dennis Simmonds Paddy Roycroft 

 10:30am Sochima Chienye Samuel Ojarikwe 

March ------------------------- -------------------------- -------------------------- 

Saturday-02/03/19 6:00pm Teresa Tagg Albert Olaloye 

Sunday-03/03/19 8:30am Natalie Olisa Natasha Olisa 

Children’s Mass 10:30am Udochi Ebirilem Kamsy Chienye 

    

Saturday-09/03/19 6:00pm Chloe Arthur-Davies Christiana Arthur-Davies 

Sunday-10/03/19 8:30am Paddy Roycroft Dennis Simmonds 

 10:30am Layla Fundi Bridget Fundi 

    

Saturday-16/03/19 6:00pm Albert Olaloye Teresa Tagg 

Sunday-17/11/10 8:30am Maya Nfonsam Adel Nfonsam 

 10:30am Rachel Gabriel Chinwe Nwobodo 

    

Saturday-23/03/19 6:00pm Chloe Arthur-Davies Teresa Tagg 

Sunday-24/03/19 8:30am Hector Tagiuang Miquel Mcdonald 

 10:30am Oluomachi Madufor Chineye Nwadike 

    

Saturday-30/03/19 6:00pm Albert Olaloye Teresa Tagg 

Sunday-31/03/19 8:30am Adanna Okafor Nicole Olisa 

 10:30am Cynthia Igweonu Divine Igweonu 

April ----------------------- -------------------------- ----------------------- 

Saturday-01/04/19 6:00pm Christina Arthur-Davis  Chloe Arthur-Davies 

Sunday-02/04/19 8:30am Paddy Roycroft Carol Roycroft 

Childrens Mass 10:30am Amarachi Nkwocha Nora Ojarikwe 

    

 


